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Pos Nr Name Nation YOB Time Gap
1. 1 VAN DER POEL MathieuVAN DER POEL MathieuVAN DER POEL MathieuVAN DER POEL Mathieu Netherlands 1995 1:00:251:00:251:00:251:00:25 -
2. 3 DEL GROSSO TiborDEL GROSSO TiborDEL GROSSO TiborDEL GROSSO Tibor Netherlands 2003 1:01:001:01:001:01:001:01:00 +0:35
3. 10 NYS ThibauNYS ThibauNYS ThibauNYS Thibau Belgium 2002 1:01:111:01:111:01:111:01:11 +0:46
4. 2 NIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS Joris Netherlands 1996 1:01:201:01:201:01:201:01:20 +0:55
5. 27 FONTANA FilippoFONTANA FilippoFONTANA FilippoFONTANA Filippo Italy 2000 1:01:201:01:201:01:201:01:20 +0:55
6. 18 KUYPERS GerbenKUYPERS GerbenKUYPERS GerbenKUYPERS Gerben Belgium 2000 1:01:231:01:231:01:231:01:23 +0:58
7. 21 ORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET Felipe Spain 1995 1:01:291:01:291:01:291:01:29 +1:04
8. 12 AERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS Toon Belgium 1993 1:01:291:01:291:01:291:01:29 +1:04
9. 14 MICHELS JenteMICHELS JenteMICHELS JenteMICHELS Jente Belgium 2003 1:01:291:01:291:01:291:01:29 +1:04

10. 11 VANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT Michael Belgium 1993 1:02:001:02:001:02:001:02:00 +1:35
11. 24 KUHN KevinKUHN KevinKUHN KevinKUHN Kevin Switzerland 1998 1:02:091:02:091:02:091:02:09 +1:44
12. 5 HENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX Mees Netherlands 2000 1:02:161:02:161:02:161:02:16 +1:51
13. 13 WYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE Joran Belgium 2001 1:02:341:02:341:02:341:02:34 +2:09
14. 20 BOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ Michael Czech Republic 1992 1:02:401:02:401:02:401:02:40 +2:15
15. 34 GROSLAMBERT MartinGROSLAMBERT MartinGROSLAMBERT MartinGROSLAMBERT Martin France 2002 1:02:511:02:511:02:511:02:51 +2:26
16. 31 MENUT DavidMENUT DavidMENUT DavidMENUT David France 1992 1:03:071:03:071:03:071:03:07 +2:42
17. 6 KAMP RyanKAMP RyanKAMP RyanKAMP Ryan Netherlands 2000 1:03:161:03:161:03:161:03:16 +2:51
18. 8 VAN LIEROP DannyVAN LIEROP DannyVAN LIEROP DannyVAN LIEROP Danny Netherlands 2003 1:03:221:03:221:03:221:03:22 +2:57
19. 4 VAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR Lars Netherlands 1991 1:03:311:03:311:03:311:03:31 +3:06
20. 26 ROUILLER LorisROUILLER LorisROUILLER LorisROUILLER Loris Switzerland 2000 1:03:441:03:441:03:441:03:44 +3:19
21. 39 MASON CameronMASON CameronMASON CameronMASON Cameron United Kingdom 2000 1:03:491:03:491:03:491:03:49 +3:24
22. 32 BOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL Nathan France 2003 1:04:051:04:051:04:051:04:05 +3:40
23. 15 VANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH Toon Belgium 1999 1:04:361:04:361:04:361:04:36 +4:11
24. 33 LELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS Rémi France 2002 1:04:391:04:391:04:391:04:39 +4:14
25. 37 EDER FabianEDER FabianEDER FabianEDER Fabian Germany 2003 1:04:451:04:451:04:451:04:45 +4:20
26. 36 MEISEN MarcelMEISEN MarcelMEISEN MarcelMEISEN Marcel Germany 1989 1:04:531:04:531:04:531:04:53 +4:28
27. 9 VANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE Niels Belgium 2000 1:05:001:05:001:05:001:05:00 +4:35
28. 22 JUNQUERA SAN MILLAN MarioJUNQUERA SAN MILLAN MarioJUNQUERA SAN MILLAN MarioJUNQUERA SAN MILLAN Mario Spain 1997 1:05:031:05:031:05:031:05:03 +4:38
29. 23 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ Kevin Spain 1994 1:05:141:05:141:05:141:05:14 +4:49
30. 7 RONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR Pim Netherlands 2001 1:06:281:06:281:06:281:06:28 +6:03
31. 35 STROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER Andrew United States 2002 1:07:211:07:211:07:211:07:21 +6:56
32. 25 SOMMER LarsSOMMER LarsSOMMER LarsSOMMER Lars Switzerland 2002 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP
33. 40 RISBERG DavidRISBERG DavidRISBERG DavidRISBERG David Sweden 1999 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP
34. 42 ROSENDAHL Karl-ErikROSENDAHL Karl-ErikROSENDAHL Karl-ErikROSENDAHL Karl-Erik Denmark 2001 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP
35. 38 SCOTT CodySCOTT CodySCOTT CodySCOTT Cody Canada 2002 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP
36. 45 TURNER JacobTURNER JacobTURNER JacobTURNER Jacob New Zealand 2003 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP
37. 43 NYSTROM SPENCER Felipe TimoteoNYSTROM SPENCER Felipe TimoteoNYSTROM SPENCER Felipe TimoteoNYSTROM SPENCER Felipe Timoteo Costa Rica 1983 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP
38. 44 LUKŠAS DovydasLUKŠAS DovydasLUKŠAS DovydasLUKŠAS Dovydas Lithuania 2002 -5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP

41 BETTENDORFF LoïcBETTENDORFF LoïcBETTENDORFF LoïcBETTENDORFF Loïc Luxembourg 2001 DNSDNSDNSDNS

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations Fastest lapFastest lapFastest lapFastest lap Race configurationRace configurationRace configurationRace configuration DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance
39 / 17 VAN DER POEL Mathieu (NED), 0:07:18, 26.69km/h 100m+8x3.25km 26.10km

FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished LappedLappedLappedLapped DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature AverageAverageAverageAverage
31 7 0 0 1 Rainy 8°c 25.919

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
nnnnLAPLAPLAPLAP Lapped with n laps remaining
YOBYOBYOBYOB Year of birth

DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish
DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified

DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start


